7
46
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 463
463
Semiconductors – Hardware
S
em

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì Eliminates thermal
'hotspots'
Ì Silicon oil based
Ì Excellent thermal resistance, typically
0.05°C/W
Ì Volume resistivity 5 1014Ω/cm
Ì Operating temperature range -40°C to +200°C
Ì Excellent thermal stability
Ì Choice of container size
257
Transistor Insulating Kits
520-172, 520-184,
520-251, 520-275
522-650TO-3P, TO-218å
522-648.SOT-93 (TO-3P, TO-218)◊
522-636.TO-220
522-624.TO-126
520-275TO-66
520-251TO-3
Kits with Silicone Impregnated Washer
520-238SOT-93 (TO-3P, TO-218)◊
520-226TO-126
520-214.TO-220
520-202TO-3 (2kV)
520-184TO-3 (6.35mm bush)
520-172.TO-3 (4.37mm bush)
Kits with Mica Washer
10K+1K+250+10+Type
Price Each
Order Code